

ST 02(06)22
Reg no. 44/22
CNR No. WBEM01-000903-2022

Present : Smt. Suparna Ray
Addl. Sessions Judge, 3rd Court, Tamluk

Order no. 33 dt. 18.09.24.

The record is put up today as the previous date was wrongly fixed on 14.09.24 which was holiday being 2nd Saturday.

All the five (05)accused persons on CB are present by filing hazira.

Ld. Defence Counsel and Ld. PP in-charge are found present.

No witness turned up today.

For ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix **19.11.24** for evidence of CSW 17 & 18

20.11.24 for evidence of CSW 19 & 20

Ld. PP in-charge to take steps.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd Court , Tamluk.
JO code. WB00643

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd Court , Tamluk.